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Listings Statistics: 

The document and the information contained therein are provided “as is” for information purposes only and are not 
intended to provide investment, financial or other advice, and should not be relied on for any trading, business, 
financial or other purposes. The information provided is not an invitation to purchase securities listed on Toronto 
Stock Exchange and/or TSX Venture Exchange. TMX Group Limited and its affiliated companies (collectively, “TMX”) 
do not endorse or recommend any securities referenced in this document. Neither TMX Group Limited, nor any of 
its affiliated companies or entities, guarantees the completeness of the information contained in this document and 
we are not responsible for any errors or omissions in, or your use of, or reliance on, the information. 

© 2016 TSX Inc. All rights reserved. Do not sell, reproduce or modify this document without TSX Inc.’s prior written 
consent. TMX, the TMX design, TMX Group, Toronto Stock Exchange, TSX, TSX Venture Exchange and TSXV are the 
trademarks of TSX Inc.

New Listing* Count: 205 (TSXV:96 TSX:109)
(*Includes IPOs, CPC IPOs, QTs, RTOs, Graduates and Other)

108 Companies + 17 CPCs + 76 ETFs + 3 Closed-End Fund + 1 SPAC
listed on TSX Venture Exchange (96) and TSX (109) YTD November 2016

New Listings by Sector and Location
YTD November 2016
TSX | TSXV

See page 4 for more detail.

Listed Companies by HQ Location
As at November 30, 2016
TSX | TSXV

BY THE NUMBERS

$56.7 billion Equity Capital Raised 
on TSXV and TSX YTD November 2016

$2.8 million - Average financing size on TSXV
$94.8 million - Average financing size on TSX

Equity Capital Raised by Sector 
YTD November 2016
TSX | TSXV
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What's Going on Generally (YTD/as at November 30, 2016)

YTD/as at November 30, 2016
 TSX Venture 

Exchange 
 TSXV 

Last Year 
 % Change 

 Toronto 
Stock Exchange 

 TSX 
Last Year 

 % Change 
 TSXV and 

TSX 
 TSXV and TSX 

Last Year 
 % Change 

Number of Issuers 1,654                1,806        -8% 1,486                 1,497          -1% 3,140                3,303                -5%
Quoted Market Value (QMV) (C$ Billions) 36.3                   23.3          56% 2,691.5              2,364.5       14% 2,727.8             2,387.8             14%                     
Going Public Activity/New Listings 96                      79             22% 109                    104             5% 205                   183                    12%

IPOs (ex CPCs/ETFs/CEFs/SPACs) 1                       4              -75% 2                        13               -85% 3                       17                     -82%
CPC/SPAC IPOs 17                     14            21% 1                        5                 -80% 18                     19                     -5%

ETF & Closed-End Fund IPOs 79                      73               8% 79                     73                     8%
Qualifying Transactions (QTs) 26                     24            8% 26                     24                     8%

TSXV RTOs 13                     11            18% 13                     11                     18%
NEX RTOs 5                       2              150% 5                       2                       150%

Grads 15                      9                 67% 15                     9                       67%
Other 34                     24            42% 12                      4                 200% 46                     28                     64%

Equity Capital Raised (C$ Millions) 4,025.4             3,077.2    31% 52,633.7            51,272.2    3% 56,659.1          54,349.4           4%
Initial Public Offerings 33.5                            43.7 -23% 1,415.3             6,703.7      -79% 1,448.8            6,747.4            -79%

Public Offerings/Supplementary 855.0                633.2       35% 48,143.7           36,028.0    34% 48,998.6          36,661.2          34%
Private Placements 3,137.0            2,400.4   31% 3,074.8             8,540.4      -64% 6,211.8            10,940.8          -43%

Number of Financings 1,426                1,134        26% 555                     528             5% 1,981                1,662                19%                     
Volume Traded (Billions of Shares) 39.1                   30.1          30% 88.5                   75.3            18% 127.7                105.4                21%
Value Traded (C$ Billions) 13.3                   9.0            48% 1,273.1              1,197.7       6% 1,286.4             1,206.7             7%
# of Trades (Millions) 5.8                     3.9            49% 212.6                 194.6          9% 218.4                198.5                10%                     
S&P/TSX/TSXV Composite Indices 737.0                523.5        41% 15,082.9            13,469.8    12%

Comparison of Major Index Performance -- YTD November 30, 2016 (Source: Capital IQ)
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What's Listed on TSX and TSX Venture Exchange (As at November 30, 2016)

Sector

Clean Technology & Renewable Energy 64          4% 1,017            3% 39       3% 33,518         1% 103       3% 34,535          1%
Closed-End Funds 171     12% 21,144         1% 171       5% 21,144          1%
Comm. & Media 11          1% 807               2% 26       2% 175,993       7% 37         1% 176,800        6%
CPC/SPAC 36          2% 17                 0.0% 6         0.4% 1,179            0.04% 42         1% 1,196            0%
Diversified Industries 111        7% 2,259            6% 192     13% 546,693       20% 303       10% 548,952        20%
ETFs 454     31% 111,402       4% 454       14% 111,402        4%
Financial Services 51          3% 4,203            12% 80       5% 781,978       29% 131       4% 786,181        29%
Forest Products & Paper 2            0.1% 88                 0.2% 16       1% 22,405         1% 18         1% 22,493          1%
Life Sciences 83          5% 3,355            9% 44       3% 21,074         1% 127       4% 24,429          1%
Mining 974        59% 16,953         47% 229     15% 264,147       10% 1,203   38% 281,100        10%
Oil & Gas 156        9% 3,395            9% 81       5% 317,047       12% 237       8% 320,442        12%
Real Estate 31          2% 1,342            4% 67       5% 91,052         3% 98         3% 92,394          3%
Technology 133        8% 2,764            8% 58       4% 81,185         3% 191       6% 83,949          3%
Utilities & Pipelines 2            0.1% 71                 0.2% 23       2% 222,678       8% 25         1% 222,749        8%
TOTAL 1,654    100% 36,270         100% 1,486  100% 2,691,496    100% 3,140   100% 2,727,766     100%
Region
British Columbia 829        50% 14,733         41% 156 10% 177,465       7% 985       31% 192,198        7%
Alberta 197        12% 5,610            15% 170 11% 609,034       23% 367       12% 614,644        23%
Prairies 22          1% 965               3% 21 1% 89,866         3% 43         1% 90,832          3%
Ontario 341        21% 9,504            26% 921 62% 1,255,256    47% 1,262   40% 1,264,760     46%
Quebec 106        6% 1,751            5% 91 6% 387,212       14% 197       6% 388,964        14%
Atlantic Canada 25          2% 512               1% 21 1% 38,029         1% 46         1% 38,541          1%
International 134        8% 3,194            9% 106 7% 134,633       5% 240       8% 137,827        5%

71 53% 1,703            53% 52 49% 88,202         66% 123       51% 89,905          65%
8 6% 307               10% 9 8% 4,420            3% 17         7% 4,728            3%

23 17% 311               10% 9 8% 3,515            3% 32         13% 3,826            3%
10 7% 190               6% 15 14% 9,254            7% 25         10% 9,444            7%

3 2% 306               10% 4 4% 385               0% 7           3% 691                1%
12 9% 341               11% 7 7% 4,028            3% 19         8% 4,370            3%

7 5% 37                 1% 10 9% 24,827         18% 17         7% 24,864          18%
TOTAL 1,654    100% 36,270         100% 1,486  100% 2,691,496    100% 3,140 100% 2,727,766     100%

Volume Traded YTD November 30, 2016 on TSXV by Sector (Billions of Shares) Volume Traded YTD November 30, 2016 on TSX by Sector (Billions of Shares)

*Other includes Comm. & Media, Forest Products, Utilities & Pipelines & CPCs.

Click here for our Daily Trading Reports.

    International Breakdown:
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What's New on TSX and TSX Venture Exchange (YTD November 30, 2016)
TSXV and TSX
Sector Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total
Clean Tech & Renewable Energy 2        -         -         2        5        -         -         5       
Closed-End Funds 3        -         -         3        18      -         -         18     
Comm. & Media -         -         -         -         1        -         -         1       
CPC/SPAC 18      -         -         18      18      -         1        19     
Diversified Industries 8        1        -         9        15      1        -         16     
ETFs 76      -         -         76      55      -         -         55     
Financial Services 10      -         -         10      5        1        -         6       
Forest Products & Paper -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        
Life Sciences 10      3        2        15      7        3        -         10     
Mining 33      1        4        38      23      -         3        26     
Oil & Gas 9        -         1        10      3        -         1        4       
Real Estate 1        2        1        4        3        -         -         3       
Technology 13      4        3        20      13      5        1        19     
Utilities & Pipelines -         -         -         -         1        -         -         1       
    Total 183   11      11      205   167   10      6        183   
TSX Venture Exchange

Sector Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total
Clean Tech & Renewable Energy 2        -         -         2        5        -         -         5       -        1        1        -         1 1        
Closed-End Funds -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -         -         
Comm. & Media -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -         -         
CPC/SPAC 17      -         -         17      13      -         1        14     17      17     -         -         -         
Diversified Industries 6        -         -         6        9        -         -         9       -        2        2        2         2        2 2        
ETFs -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -         -         
Financial Services 7        -         -         7        3        1        -         4       -        4        4        1         1        2 2        
Forest Products & Paper -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -         -         
Life Sciences 7        2        2        11      6        2        -         8       -        3        1   1      5        2         1    3        2 1 3        
Mining 25      -         3        28      19      -         3        22     -        10      1      11      3         3        12 2 14      
Oil & Gas 5        -         -         5        1        -         1        2       -        1        1        1         1        3 3        
Real Estate 1        1        -         2        1        -         -         1       1        1       -         1   1        -         
Technology 11      4        3        18      10      3        1        14     -        2        2        4         2   1    7        5 2 2 9        
Utilities & Pipelines -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -         -         
    Total 81      7        8        96      67      6        6        79     18      -    -      18     23      1   2      26      13      3   2    18      27      3      4        34      
Toronto Stock Exchange

Sector Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total Canada US Int'l Total
Clean Tech & Renewable Energy -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -         
Closed-End Funds 3        -         -         3        18      -         -         18     3        3       -         -         
Comm. & Media -         -         -         -         1        -         -         1       -        -         -         
CPC/SPAC 1        -         -         1        5        -         -         5       1        1       -         -         
Diversified Industries 2        1        -         3        6        1        -         7       1        1       1        1        1   1        
ETFs 76      -         -         76      55      -         -         55     76      76     -         -         
Financial Services 3        -         -         3        2        -         -         2       1        1       1        1        1         1        
Forest Products & Paper -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -         
Life Sciences 3        1        -         4        1        1        -         2       -        2        2        1         1   2        
Mining 8        1        1        10      4        -         -         4       -        7        1      8        1         1   2        
Oil & Gas 4        -         1        5        2        -         -         2       -        1        1        3         1    4        
Real Estate -         1        1        2        2        -         -         2       -        1   1        1    1        
Technology 2        -         -         2        3        2        -         5       -        1        1        1         1        
Utilities & Pipelines -         -         -         -         1        -         -         1       -        -         -         
    Total 102   4        3        109   100   4        -         104   82      -    -      82     13      1   1      15      7         3   2    12      

YTD November-2016 YTD November-2015
Graduates Other

YTD November-2016YTD November-2016 YTD November-2016
IPOGoing Public Activity

YTD November-2016 YTD November-2015

YTD November-2016 YTD November-2015
IPOs

YTD November-2016
Going Public Activity Other

YTD November-2016
RTOs QTs 

YTD November-2016 YTD November-2016

New International Listings:
TSXV
Lattice Biologics Ltd., Life Sciences, Scottsdale, AZ
McorpCX, Inc., Tech, San Francisco, CA
Vaxil Bio Ltd., Life Sciences, Israel
Identillect Technologies Corp., Tech, San Juan 
Capistrano, CA
Trackx Holdings Inc., Tech, Lone Tree, CA
Zomedica Pharmaceuticals Corp., Life Sciences, Ann 
Arbor, MI
Mariana Resources Ltd., Mining, Australia
Neo Lithium Corp., Mining, Argentina
YDreams Global Interactive Technologies Inc., Tech, Brazil
kneat.com, inc., Tech,nology Ireland
Austral Mining Limited, Mining, Australia
Moovly Media Inc., Technology, Belgium
H-Source Holdings Ltd., Technology, Spokane, WA
ICC International Cannabis Corporation, Life Sciences, Uruguay

TSX
Helius Medical Technologies, Inc., Life Sciences, Newton, PA
Brookfield Business Partners L.P., Real Estate, Bermuda
Mainstreet Health Investments Inc., Real Estate, Carmel, IN 

(listed on TSXV in 2016, graduated to TSX in 2016)
Waste Connections Inc., Div. Ind., The Woodlands, TX
Euromax Resources Ltd., Mining, UK
Pacific Exploration & Production Corp., Oil & Gas, Colombia
Pershing Gold Corporation, Mining, Lakewood, CO
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What's Financed on TSX and TSX Venture Exchange by Sector (YTD November 30, 2016)

Sector IPO PO PP Total IPO PO* PP Total IPO PO PP Total
Clean Technology & Renewable Energy -              9.2              63.3            72.5            -              2,287.5      565.8          2,853.3      -                2,296.7      629.0          2,925.7      
Closed-End Funds 181.8          229.2          -              411.0          181.8          229.2          -              411.0          
Comm. & Media -              -              2.5              2.5              -              341.4          -              341.4          -              341.4          2.5              343.9          
CPC/SPAC 11.9            -              0.4              12.3            70.0            -              -              70.0            81.9            -              0.4              82.3            
Diversified Industries -              102.2          103.2          205.3          508.0          4,173.9      35.3            4,717.2      508.0          4,276.1      138.5          4,922.5      
ETFs 506.0          10.5            -              516.5          506.0          10.5            -              516.5          
Financial Services -              -              146.7          146.7          149.5          7,515.5      47.8            7,712.8      149.5          7,515.5      194.5          7,859.5      
Forest Products & Paper -              -              0.6              0.6              -              -              -              -              -              -              0.6              0.6              
Life Sciences -              131.4          69.3            200.7          -              413.0          115.3          528.2          -              544.4          184.5          728.9          
Mining -              252.6          2,107.1      2,359.7      -              4,985.3      1,460.3      6,445.7      -              5,237.9      3,567.5      8,805.4      
Oil & Gas -              82.6            174.4          257.0          -              9,394.3      644.3          10,038.6    -              9,476.9      818.7          10,295.6    
Real Estate 21.5            248.2          18.5            288.3          -              3,124.7      43.7            3,168.5      21.5            3,373.0      62.2            3,456.7      
Technology -              28.7            451.0          479.7          -              318.3          19.5            337.8          -              346.9          470.5          817.5          
Utilities & Pipelines -              -              -              -              -              15,350.0    142.8          15,492.9    -              15,350.0    142.8          15,492.9    
TOTAL 33.5            855.0          3,137.0      4,025.4      1,415.3      48,143.7    3,074.8      52,633.7    1,448.8      48,998.6    6,211.8      56,659.1    

*Includes supplementary & secondary offerings
 

Top 10 Financings for the Month of November 2016  

TSX Venture Exchange (C$ Millions) Toronto Stock Exchange (C$ Millions) TSXV and TSX (C$ Millions)

TSXV Top 10 Financings
1.  Mitra Energy Inc., Oil & Gas - $53M Private Placement
2.  PRO Real Estate Investment Trust, Real Estate - $29M Public Offering
3.  Mason Graphite Inc., Mining - $28.8M Private Placement
4.  Falco Resources Ltd., Mining - $36.4M Public Offering
5.  Corsa Coal Corp., Mining - $23M Private Placement
6.  Filo Mining Corp., Mining - $20M Private Placement
7.  NewCastle Gold Ltd., Mining - $18.5M Public Offering
8.  Profound Medical Corp., Life Sciences - $17.4M Public Offering
9.  Select Sands Corp., Mining - $16.5M Private Placement
10. Avino Silver & Gold Mines Ltd., Mining - $15.1M Public Offering

TSX Top 10 Financings
1.  TransCanada Corporation, Utilities & Pipelines - $4.5B Public Offering
2.  Enbridge Inc., Utilities & Pipelines - $750M Public Offering
3.  Manulife Financial Corporation, Financial Services - $475M Public Offering
4.  Brookfield Asset Management Inc., Financial Services - $300M Public Offering
5.  Gran Tierra Energy Inc., Oil & Gas - $174.5M Public Offering
6.  Tourmaline Oil Corp., Oil & Gas - $115M Public Offering
7.  Platinum Group Metals Ltd., Mining - $53.6M Public Offering
8.  Park Lawn Corporation, Diversified Industries - $46M Public Offering
9.  Teranga Gold Corporation, Mining - $36.4M Public Offering
10. True North Commercial Real Estate Investment Trust, Real Estate - $28.8M Public Offering
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What's Happening by Sector (YTD November 30, 2016)

TSX Venture TSX TSXV and TSX TSX Venture TSX TSXV and TSX
Clean Technology & Renewable Energy Mining
Number of Issuers 64                           39                             103                           Number of Issuers 974                        229                           1,203                        
QMV (C$) 1,017,104,769      33,518,020,135      34,535,124,904      QMV (C$) 16,952,968,441   264,146,661,745   281,099,630,186    
New Listings 2                             -                            2                               New Listings 28                          10                             38                             
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 72,494,774           2,853,251,454        2,925,746,228        Equity Capital Raised (C$) 2,359,720,756     6,445,672,633        8,805,393,389        
Number of Financings 54                           21                             75                             Number of Financings 1,199                     216                           1,415                        
Volume Traded 1,211,864,515      1,404,258,557        2,616,123,072        Volume Traded 25,715,136,911   33,108,619,918     58,823,756,829      
Value Traded (C$) 331,252,158         13,216,542,171      13,547,794,329      Value Traded (C$) 6,884,941,647     235,947,470,352   242,832,411,998    
# of Trades 172,196                 3,472,975                3,645,171                # of Trades 3,369,031             58,634,339             62,003,369              
Life Sciences Oil and Gas
Number of Issuers 83                           44                             127                           Number of Issuers 156                        81                             237                           
QMV (C$) 3,355,143,374      21,073,739,762      24,428,883,136      QMV (C$) 3,395,178,251     317,047,096,327   320,442,274,577    
New Listings 11                           4                                15                             New Listings 5                            5                               10                             
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 200,706,389         528,221,773            728,928,162           Equity Capital Raised (C$) 257,029,565        10,038,618,016     10,295,647,581      
Number of Financings 65                           31                             96                             Number of Financings 91                          59                             150                           
Volume Traded 2,710,143,633      2,973,077,776        5,683,221,409        Volume Traded 3,779,245,995     17,785,574,498     21,564,820,492      
Value Traded (C$) 3,051,516,777      22,420,073,502      25,471,590,278      Value Traded (C$) 766,332,474        172,460,033,304   173,226,365,778    
# of Trades 1,050,514             4,859,470                5,909,983                # of Trades 274,858                39,948,366             40,223,224              
Technology Energy Services
Number of Issuers 133                         58                             191                           Number of Issuers 27                          43                             70                             
QMV (C$) 2,763,614,379      81,185,104,633      83,948,719,012      QMV (C$) 877,320,310        29,744,734,369     30,622,054,679      
New Listings 18                           2                                20                             New Listings 1                            1                               2                               
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 479,686,312         337,766,400            817,452,712           Equity Capital Raised (C$) 92,361,814           1,475,924,240        1,568,286,054        
Number of Financings 71                           8                                79                             Number of Financings 17                          16                             33                             
Volume Traded 2,799,328,459      1,978,006,237        4,777,334,696        Volume Traded 596,334,552        2,355,858,728        2,952,193,279        
Value Traded (C$) 986,225,810         37,190,620,208      38,176,846,018      Value Traded (C$) 258,441,938        15,760,096,065     16,018,538,002      
# of Trades 442,468                 6,166,331                6,608,799                # of Trades 81,258                  5,895,979               5,977,237                

TSX Venture TSX TSX
Capital Pool Companies (CPCs) Exchange-Traded Products (ETFs)
Number of Issuers 36                           Number of Issuers 454                           
QMV (C$) 17,132,235           QMV (C$) 111,401,783,218   
New Listings 17                           New Listings 76                             
Special Purpose Acquisition Companies (SPACs) Closed-End Funds (CEFs)
Number of Issuers 6                                Number of Issuers 171                           
QMV (C$) 1,178,814,850        QMV (C$) 21,144,116,252     
New Listings 1                                New Listings 3                               
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What's Happening by Sector (YTD November 30, 2016)

Diversified Industries Sectors
TSX Venture TSX TSXV and TSX TSX Venture TSX TSXV and TSX

Consumer & Industrial Products and Services Forest Products & Paper
Number of Issuers 111                         192                           303                           Number of Issuers 2                            16                             18                             
QMV (C$) 2,259,115,428      546,693,223,629    548,952,339,057    QMV (C$) 87,714,663           22,404,861,368     22,492,576,031      
New Listings 6                             3                                9                               New Listings -                         -                            -                            
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 205,347,897         4,717,153,456        4,922,501,353        Equity Capital Raised (C$) 600,000                -                            600,000                   
Number of Financings 58                           39                             97                             Number of Financings 1                            -                            1                               
Volume Traded 1,694,641,204      9,911,698,168        11,606,339,371      Volume Traded 144,528,950        548,079,422           692,608,372           
Value Traded (C$) 639,839,875         211,864,245,652    212,504,085,527    Value Traded (C$) 70,775,348           9,066,079,057        9,136,854,405        
# of Trades 217,576                 32,331,983              32,549,558              # of Trades 32,463                  1,991,065               2,023,528                
Communications & Media Real Estate
Number of Issuers 11                           26                             37                             Number of Issuers 31                          67                             98                             
QMV (C$) 807,197,675         175,993,098,143    176,800,295,818    QMV (C$) 1,341,543,138     91,052,254,416     92,393,797,554      
New Listings -                         -                            -                            New Listings 2                            2                               4                               
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 2,530,650             341,377,157            343,907,807           Equity Capital Raised (C$) 288,282,474        3,168,455,554        3,456,738,028        
Number of Financings 3                             4                                7                               Number of Financings 11                          36                             47                             
Volume Traded 92,228,263           1,842,155,908        1,934,384,170        Volume Traded 137,628,740        1,955,201,856        2,092,830,596        
Value Traded (C$) 19,512,041           62,121,109,678      62,140,621,719      Value Traded (C$) 289,975,406        35,203,541,034     35,493,516,440      
# of Trades 13,686                   7,702,804                7,716,490                # of Trades 68,398                  7,565,543               7,633,941                
Financial Services Utilities & Pipelines
Number of Issuers 51                           80                             131                           Number of Issuers 2                            23                             25                             
QMV (C$) 4,202,578,859      781,978,352,764    786,180,931,622    QMV (C$) 70,888,369           222,678,415,942   222,749,304,311    
New Listings 7                             3                                10                             New Listings -                         -                            -                            
Equity Capital Raised (C$) 146,688,090         7,712,763,771        7,859,451,861        Equity Capital Raised (C$) -                         15,492,885,311     15,492,885,311      
Number of Financings 21                           25                             46                             Number of Financings -                         17                             17                             
Volume Traded 484,837,757         6,417,654,648        6,902,492,404        Volume Traded 14,565,852           2,955,299,139        2,969,864,991        
Value Traded (C$) 312,213,181         266,982,172,701    267,294,385,882    Value Traded (C$) 14,059,170           101,261,954,450   101,276,013,619    
# of Trades 108,955                 25,512,608              25,621,562              # of Trades 3,753                     13,813,469             13,817,222              
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